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AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

Oe3cripiion Oelivery

Delivery

tln
Oay3l

Specitication

Standard!
Iin days]

Unit Price in figure
Iln Nu.lItom

No.
Make/Modol and Country of OriginUnit

Leli

Enss

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

Enq9
Automobile Automoblle
Wortshop WorlehoP

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS

Xuenzom Namsay

-l .,*|; Fr.n

lrnou
NINE
HUND

SHOP

FOUR
THOUSAND THOUSAND
SIX NINE
HUNORED HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSAND

10 r.000

khag

nn9

45 000 a3 per BoO THAILANO 1650 000 50.000 !600.000 0NE

\ 2.0 Arm Eush Sel 1.000 45.000 as per BoO

365.000

Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 4950.000 2950 000 1550 000

SIX
THOUSANO THOU

NINE

I

Automobite Automobile
Workshop WorkshoP
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3500.000as per BoO

as Per BoO

3.0

40 Sei

1.000

1.000

Procuring

Ofiice

Eumthang
Dzon9khag

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000

5.0
Procunng

Olfice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Prccuring

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1.000 45.000 as pef BoQ

45.000

as per BoQ1.000

TI]AILAND

TI]AILAND

THAILAND 185 0001.000 .s per BoO8.0

12500.000

70

6500.000 33450.000

50.000

TI]AILANO1.000

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

6s p€r BoO

Bhulan

BhLrlan

Bhutan

365 000 Bhutan

Bhulan

Blr!tan

365.000 japan

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

Thailand

Thaiand

Thailard

Tha and

AC Belt

Set

Cable

IHREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

stx
HUNDRED

55Q.0003450.000 2200.000Bhutan THAII-AND 650.00045 000 5s per Boa 365 00010.0 Aie Ol Seal
Ouler

1.000

(
Oilice

Bumthang
Dzonskhgg

Ofric€

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

HUNORED
FIFTY

HUNORED HUNO

TI]AILAND 26450.000

THAILAND 6500.000 26450.000

7500.000 8500.000 2500

-'+;----l
650.000 7950.000

2750.000

1250 000 20.000 lx

6450.000 2700.404

90 000

stx

14500 000 SIX

ONE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDfiEO

TIIOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDR ED

THOUSANO
FIVE
HU NDRED

T!\'ENTY
stx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWENTY
slx
THOIJSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

THOUSAND
FIVE
H UNORED

stx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

SEVEN
THOIJSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

EIGHT
IHOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

.THOU

FIVE
HIJ ND

HUNDRED
SEVEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HU NDRED

ONE
THOU

HUND

ONE
HUNDREO
EIGHTY
FIVE

FOUR
HUNDRED

THIRTY
THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNOREO
FIFTY

TWEf
THOU
FIVE
HUND

SEVE

6.0

70

THOU

HUNO

3500.000

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

\

THATLAND 
j

.000l,
I

I rl,,ir.na I

l*-"1
tas p€r BoO

2500.000 3500.000

1

9.0



stx
HUNORED
FIFTY

THAILAND11.0

12.0
14500.0003500.000THAILANO

50.00075 000 500 000THAILANO

5200.000

250 000 SEVENTY
FIVE

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

13.0

14.0

15.0

THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
H UNDRED

6700 000 81THAILANO

3500.0003750 000 7850 000

3500.000 7850 000

r7800.000THAILAND

3

7500

I

500 000

9500 000 16500.000

9500.000 24500.000
17.0

1€.0
SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDR ED

550.0007500 000THAILAND

as Per BoO1.000

Bhulan1.000

45.000 as per BoO1.000

thutan45 000 as Per BoO1000

1.000

as per BoO1.000 45.000

45 000 as per BoQr.000

BhLrian1.000

I

365.00045 000 as Per BoO

365.000

365 000

365.00045.000 as per BoO

365 000

365.000

365 00045.000 as pe. BoO

Thailand

Tharland

Thailand

Office

Aumlhang
Dzongkn€9

Oflice

Eumlhang
Dzonskhag

Omce

Birmihang
Dzongkha9

Otrrcl

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

OrK€

aumhang
Dzongkhag

Orice

Bumthan9
Ozongkhag

Office

a!m$ang
Dzongkhag

Sel

6500 000

*4-
stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1S500.000Bhulan THAILAND19.0 Se1
NINETEEN
IIIOUSANO
FIVE
HU NORED

Axle Tube Oi
Seal

Back L ght

Back LEhl
Bulb

Baxery

BallJor.l Sel

45.000 365.000

THREE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDREO

SEVEN
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

SEVEN
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNOREO
FIFTY

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

TWENTY
FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

SEVE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

Bhulan 550 000 3450.000 750 000 950.000

NINE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

EIGH]
THOU
SEVE

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDAEO
FIFTY

SEVE
HUND

FOURTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HU NDREO

FIVE
HUNDRED

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

HUND

BallJornl Sel

Brake Bucket
Xrt

Brake Hub 1 000

Otfice

ag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 0.000 rwo
THOU
FIVE
HUND

r I
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365.000 NINETEEN
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

0 00019950 000 2500.000th!tan THAILANO 5000.00020.0 Brsk€ Hub Sei 1.000

Ofice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhrg

45.000 as per BoO

Bhuian

Otrc€

Aumthang
Ozonglhag

45 000

Bhuran
Procuing

Ofiice

Eumlhang
Dzon0khag

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoO

365 000

365.000 Thailaod

Lrs 1.000

1.000

ONE
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRED

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

EIGHT
THOUSAND

SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED

EIGHT
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
H U NDREO
FIFTY

ELEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HIJNDRED
FIFTY

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

SIXTEEN
IHOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREDOffrc6

A!mthanO
0zongkheg_

Oltice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000

365 000

365 000 Bhulan

B1.000

1.000

o0;

Sel

S€t

S€l

Omce

B'rmlhan9
Ozongkh69

45.000 365.000
J

L rnaiana

Thailand

THOUSAND
NINE
HU NORED

THREE
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

750.0001350 000TI]AILAND 550.000

0.000THAILAND

9500.000 9500.000THAILANO 16950 000

5400.0004500.000THAILAND

0 000 850.000THAILANO

150.000THAILANO 375 000 2950.000

6 0.0005500.000 21!50.000

17450.000

1450.000 11450.000

45 000

as per BoO

as perBoQ

as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bh!tancenler Boll No 1 000

Ollice

Bumlheng
Dzongkhag

Sei TWELVE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

0.000Thaaland Bhulan THAILANO 1750.000

(

Connecting
Boanng

1000

t
Omce

Sumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per 8oO 365_0002lo

.,a');

1200.000 450.000365.000 Thailand Efulan THAILANO 250.0002A.O Coolanr Lls 1.000
Procuaino

O{Rce

Bumthang
Dzonokheg

45_000 as per BoO

FIVE
THOUSAND THOU

FIVE
HUND

HUND

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

NINE
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HUND

ZERO

ONE
HUND

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

21.O Brake Ot

22.0 Brake Dlsc

230

240 Brake Sho€

L
| 
25.0

0

Cam Shafl
Beanng

26

850.000
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUND
FIFTY

Eooo.ooo

I

8250.000

1""

_]_

950.000

%

k
I

L

12500.000
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Dhot38.0 1.000

Ofric€

Bumlheng
O.ongkhag

39.0 1.00!

1.00040.0

410

420

1.000

1.000

1.00043.0

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

44.O

Dusl Guard

Set

Engrne

Engrne OI

1.000

Ofiice

Aumthang
Dzongkhag

Office

Bumlhang
D:on0khag

Bumlhang
Dzonskhag

B!mlhang
Dzongkh.g

Ofirce

Bumthang

L--

ProcLrring

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoQ 365.000 Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 50.000 150.000

45.000 as per BoO 365 000 Thailand Bhulan THAILANO 750.000 4E50.000

45.000 as per EoQ 365.000 Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 1500.000 2350.000

45.000 as Per BoO 365 000 Bhuian THAILAND 2650.000 2000.000

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Bhutan TI.]AILAND 1500 000 2450.000

45 000 as per BoO 365.000 THAILAND 2300 000 3950.000

45 000 as pe. aoQ 365.000 Bhulan THAILAND 2500 000 44500.000 2200.000

THOUSANO
THREE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOTJSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

2350_000 1650.000 2400.00045.0

7
( x

1.000

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365.000 Shulan THAILAND 1500.000

,.-^

FORTY
THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

\THREE
txousero
FIVE
HUNDREO

3500.000 43500.00046.0 Sei 1.000

OiIlc6

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 THAILAND

3500 000 2200.000

1750.000 2400.000

0.000 950.000

1750.000 850.000

2750.000 2650.000

ONE
HUNDREO

SEVEN
HUNDREO

FOUR
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HU NDREO

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOU
SEVE
HU ND
FIFTY

THOUSAND

HUND
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
stx
HUNDRED
FIFry

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOU
SEVE
HUND

THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSANO
NINE
HU NDRED
FIFTY

] IHOU
SEVE

TEN

1650-000 FORTY
FOUR
TI.]OUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOU

HIJND

ONE
THOU
stx
I]U ND
FIFTY

IFuel Supply Thailand ONE
THOU
THRE
HUNO

10.000 10 000

+-

]-
,{)r

L

_t

Bhutan 1350.000 550.000
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THREE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

450.0001250.000850.000Bhutan THAILANDas per BoOSel 1.000

Oflic6

Bumlhang
ozongkhag

45.00056.0 l_iub O Seal

as per BoO

as Per BoO58.0

Sei
Procunn0

Offic6

Eumlhang
Ozongkhag

Offace

Eumlhang
OzonOkhag

1.000 45.000

45.000

45.000

45 000

1.000

1.000

1.000

Agsncy
Ofrice

Eumlhang
OzonOkhag

Omce

Bumlhang
O.ongkhsg

Hub Seaing F

Hub Bearinq F

Sel

Set
Out

6500.000

1200.000

9500.000

o 000

100.000

2275.000

3

365.000

THAILAND

65 000

365 000

365.000

365.000

365 000

Bhulan

THAILANO

Bhut:. f HAILAND

THAILANO

Bhulan THAILAND

Bhutan THAILANO

Thailand

Thailand

Thail.nd

Thailand

Thailand

45 000

Offic€

Eumlh.ng
Ozongthag

as per 8oO

as per BoO

as per BoO

600

61.0 SetHub Check
Nut

8400.000

0.000

600

.000

x

850

0

0 000

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

NINE
THOUSANO
FIVE
TiU NOREO

ONE
HUNORED

THOUSANO

HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ZERO

stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

45.000Set 1.000
Procuring

Ofiice

Eumlheng
0zongkhag

62.0

63
THIRTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

10500.000
TIIOUSANO
SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

0.0002750.000 13500.000Thailand Bhutan THAILAND365.0001.000

Omc€

Eumliran0
Dzongkhag

45.000 a3 per BoQSetSetl*t

ZERO8950.000 0.000Tha and THAILANDas per BoQ

t
\

1.000 45.000

Zd
EIGHT
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

{o.o Kimpin
Searing

(_

365.000 Thailand

19500.000

14500 000 1550.000

4500

13500 000

3950 000 450 000

9950 000

EIGHT
HUNORED

ONE
THOU

HUND
FIFTY

NINETEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOU
EIGH']
HU NO

FOURTEEN
-THOUSANO

FIVE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUND
FIFTY

THIRTEEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

THIRTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HUND

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

NINE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

HIJ ND
FOUR

ZERO

ZERO

Orf'c9

Bumthang
Orongkhag

365 000 thutan 0 000 20.000 ZERO

57.0

I

1800.000

]- tL

ls'3o

------f------- _1-
r35oo.ooo l

IL

4500.000

*l



King prn kil

68.0

70.0

Llnk Bush

Cylander Kn

Ofiica

audhang
ozoogkhag

650 1.000

Ofiic€

Bumlitng
Dzongkhao

Olfice

Sumliang
Ozongkha€

660

6T.O

Sel

SelKing Pn
B€Ein9

i 000

1 00 0

Offic€

Eumlhang
Ozongkhag

Ofiic€

BumthanO
Dzongkhag

1 000

1.000

Ser

Bhulan TI.]AILAND 0.000 20.000 ZERO NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

45.000 as pef BoO 365.000

365.000 Bhutan THAILANO 0.000 7850.000 0.000 20.000 ERO SEVEN
IHOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

45.000

as Per BoO 365 000 Thailend Bhu[a'1 THAILAND 3875 000 24500.000 2550.000 THREE
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

TWENTY
FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

45 000

as Per BoQ 365.000 Thailand Bhutan THAILANO 100 000 550.000 ONE
HUNDREO45.000

Thail6nd giulan THAILAND 4550.000 5s0 000 ONE
HUNDREO45 000 as p€r BoO 365 000

365.000
300.000 FOUR

HUNDRED45 000 as p€r 8oO
I

as p€r BoO 365 000 Bhutan THAILANO 1 19950 000 6500.000 14200.000 ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDREO

NINETEEN
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

45 000

Offrce

Sumthang
Dzongkheg

Offic6

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

1 000

1.000

710
Cylinder

Sel

FOURTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDREO

sso.ooo I0.00014500.000THAILAND 2750.000Bhutanas pef BoO 365.000Sel 1.000

Ofiics

Sumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000Marn Beanng

THAILANO365.0001

NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

950.o(rcas per BoO

(v/t
Ofiic6

gumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

9500.000

TWO
THOU
FIVE
HU ND

FOUR
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED

FIVE
HU ND
FIFTY

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUND

SEVEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNORED
FIFTY

HUND

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUND

ZEBO

ZEFO

ZERO

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED

Main Eeanng
Oil S€al

Ser
3450.000 0.000 1400.000 ZERO

1690 lLnkBulh
i n.'rll

L

1""

l

I

-.f.-. ffiT

4450.000l

I

_1

;

ar"J

--t

100.000

ffi L-l 45o.OOO 7950 oOO 250.000

-_- l

thulrn



74.4 1000

750

76.0

77.O

78.0

79.0

t

Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 1500.000 2350.000 1550 000

Bhutan THAILAND 300.000 6450.000 200.000 10.000 THREE
HUNDREO

srx
THOUSAND
EOUR
HUNDRED

Thailand Bhutan 1300.000 42500.000 1200.000 550.000 ONE FORTY'TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
I]UNDRED

TI,IOUSAND
THREE
HUNORED

2300 000 4950.000 2500-000 2200.000 T\&O
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFIY

Thailand THAILAND 550.000 1200.000 750.000 FIVE
HUNORED

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNOREO

Thaland i Bhutan,"*^ 
1

THAILANO 12750.000 6500.000 10500.000 TWELVE NINETEEN
THOUSAND THOUSAND
SEVEN FIVE
HUNDREO HUNOREO

Thailand Bhulan THAIL-AN D 14500.000 NINE FOURTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

lao o

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000
Sieer n9 Oil

1.000

Sel
Eolts(4 \,heel)

Oil Supply

Stsonflg g€ll

45.000 as per 8oO 365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.00045.000

as p8r BoO 365.00045_000

as per BoO45 000

45.000 as per BoQ

45.000 as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

Ofico

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Sumthang
Dzongkhag

Office

Bumihang
Ozongkhag

Otrb6

Aumthang
Dzongkhag

Orrc€

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Ofic6

Bumlhang
Dlongkhag

Ofrrce

Bumthanq
Dzongkha9

fOURTEEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

0.000 7400.000875.000 14950.0001.000

Office

Eumfiang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as pea BoO 365.000 Tnaihnd Bhut3n THAILANDt 1.0

SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

EIGHI
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

FIVE
TIIOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

17500.000 1 4250.0005500 000a2_o 1.000

Olfice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 365.000 Thailand Bhutan

rwo
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNORED

ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

HU ND

ONE
THOIJ

HUND

THOU
FIVE
HUNO

THRE
HUND

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

ZERO

ZERO

Shaft yoke & THAIL.AND ONE
THOU
TWO
HUND
FIFTY

_l_

850.000 oNE i

rxousaro IFIVE I

HUNoRED 
I

Bhuten

7500.000

THAILAND

THATLAND 
I

+-- +
Thailand
/Japan

350..000

rssoo.ooo 
I

l
,*al

36s.000 9500.000 --- -+
ooooI

as p€r 8oO
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930

940

95.0

970

THAILANO 8500.000

1200_000

17500 000 5500.000

TWO
HU ND

FIVE
THOt]
FIVE
HUNO

EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HU NDRED

FIVE
THOIJ
FIVE
HUND

FOUR
HUNDRED

FOURTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

ONE
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNORED

EIGHT SEVENTEEN
THOUSANO THOUSAND
FIVE FIVE
HUNDREO HUNORED

Bhulan

Bhuian

Bh!tan

THAILANO 7500.000

THAILAND 450.000

,i 
HAILAND 150.000 23 0

THAILAND

18500 000 5500.000 2700.000 SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

0 000 20.000

------1-

ZE RO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

Q00096.

550.000 2500.000 0-000 20900

0.000 5.p00

stx
HUNORED THOUSANO

FIVE
HUNDREO

SEVEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED

Spring Marn-

ONE
HUNORED

120 000150.000Bhulan THAILANOShock

Eush
Ofic€

Eumlhrng
OzongkhEg

45.000 as per BoO 365 000920

1.000

1.000

1.00!

r.000

1.000

Sel

Set

1.000

Procudng

Office

8!mlhang
Ozongkha9

Orrc6

Bumthang
Dzo,rgkhag

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhaq

Ofrce

Bumthang
Dzongkh6g

Procu.ing

Ofic6

Bumthang
Dzongkha9

Otice

B'rmthan9
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ

45.000 as per aoo

45.000 as per BoQ

45 000 as per BoO

45.000 as per 8oO

Shocl

Shock

ShaHe Pin

Spring Bush

Spnng Bush

THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

2950.000 7950.000

J

1*'l365

365.000

365.000

365.000

365,000

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand Bhulan THAILANDSpring Main 45 000 as per BoO98.0

SEVEN
THOUSANO
slx
HU NDRED

5.000
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

7600.000 0_000Thailand Bhulan THAILANO 2750.0001.000

Ofiice

Bumtheng
Dzongkhag

45 .000 as Per BoO 365.00099.0

)

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNOREO*;*

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

0.000Thailand thulan THAILAND1.000 45.000 as per BoQ100.0
3td

Olrice

Eumlhang
Ozongkhag

365.000 2550.000 7450.000 5.000 ZERO

1.000 ONE 
_-

THOUSAND

HUNDRED

250.000

-----+----
14500 OOO 0 000 5.000

------]---,---+Lttl
sos.ooo lFprn i rnareno I ehuanlLl**'ll

Sping Main
-2nd
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TailOI Seal Sel

113.0
Brs

Tle Rod End-
Small

Timing Bell

U-Boll

Ofrce

Bumlhang
OeongthEg

Ofiic€

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Orrce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Ozoogkhag

Ofr'ce

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

OfEe

Bumlhang
0zongkh.g

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Ozonglhag

365.000

36s 000

365.000 Thailand

ZERO

ZERO

ZE RO

ZERO

2550 3750.000

14950.000 2550.000 3750.000

43s0.000 4500 000

0.000

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

NINE
HUNORED

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

THREE
THOUSANO
NINE
HU NDRED
FIFTY

EIGHI
HUNOREO

THREE
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

TVVO
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

FOURTEEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOU
FIVE
HUND

THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNORED

FOURTEEN
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNOREO

THOU
FIVE
HUNO

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HUND

TWO FOUR
THOUSAND THOUSAND
NINE THREE
HUNDR EO HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

1450.0000 000950.000 9500.000TI]AILANDas Per BoO45.000Sei 1.000

45 000Sel 1.000
0 0009500.000

3350 000 0 000

400

650.000Bhuian

Ahutan

45.000

as Per BoO

as per BoO1.000112.0

Bhutan

45.000

45.000

365 000as pef aoQ

as Per soo 365 0001.000

Se1

Sel

950.000THAILAND

850.000THAILAND

2850.000THAILAND

2850.000THAILAND

THAILAND 2975Bhuian

BhutenTh.iland

Thailand45.0001000

HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

20.9003950.000275.000Ahutan THAILAND

365.000as P€r BoO

a. Per BoO 365.0001.000116.0

EIGIITEEN
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

7200.000 FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

6500 00018950.000THATLANDThailand Bhutan365.000

Office

Bumthang
OzongkhaO

45.000 as per 8oQ1.000117.0

ONE
THOUSANO
SIX
HUNDREO

400.000TI]AILAND 350.000Thailand Bhuian365_000

Office

Eumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per 8oQ
ignm€nt

Set 1.000 1650.000 350.000 THREE
HUNDREO

THRE
HUND

T
','.. 

iB::^'f'

NINE
HUNORED
FlFry 

]

I

I

1.000
-l 14500.000

I

5500.000

45.000
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200.0001200.000 400.000400.000BhuianSet

Omc€

Eumlhang
Ozongkhag

00 BoO5.0124.4
changing
(Service
Chaee)

Procuing

Ofiice

aumthang
Ozongkhag

400-000

800.000

Thailand
Procunng

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

as psr 8oO

45 000 as Per BoO

I

45 000

r30.0

Bhulan THAILANO

45 000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

as per BoO

Office

Bumtnang
Ozongkhag

Ofii.e

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Ofrice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000133_0

1.000

1.000

1.000

No 1 000

Set

S€1

No

Bmke

Charge)

Brake Shoe
Changing
(56lvice
ChaAe)

Chain spock6t
changing
(Sorvic6
Charg6)

Clutch cabl€
changing
(Service
Cha196)

clutch Kt
Chansrng
(Servlce
Che.ge)

2400.000

400.000

700.000

0 000

0 000

450 000

4500.000

300.000

550.000

200.000

300 000

FIVE
THOUSAND

FOUR
HUNORED

slx
H UNORED

EIGHT
HUNDREO

HUNDRED

HUNDREO

THAILAND

2450 000

1450 000

r450.000

200.000

.000

200 000

?50

650.000 1450.000

5000 000 4500.000BhuEn

Ofilce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as P6r BoO

365.000

36 000

Bhutan THAILANDThailand

THAILAND365.000

Bhulan THAILAND

Thailand

134.0 Clurch

plate changing
(Seruico
Cherge)

Set 1.000

1100.000 ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

4500.0001500.000 1200.000Bhutan THAILAND365.000r.000

Ofrce

Eumthang
Dzonglhag

45.000 a5 per EoO135.0 Clurch lebas€

chenging
(S6ruic€
Charge)

THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDREO

2OO.9oO 
J

350.000 3500-000as P€r BoO

Office

B'rmthang
Dzoogkhag

136.

I

0

(Servrce
Chalge)

Sei

Thailand ONE
IHOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED

ONE
THOUSANO

HUNDRED

I zeno

FOUR
HU ND

SEVE
HU ND

FOUR
HU ND

THAILAND FOUR
HUNDRED HU ND

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE Z
THOUSAND
FOUR
HU NDREO

oER

FOUR
THOUSANO
FIVE
I.IUNORED

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HIJND

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HU ND

131.0

132.0

1 000 45 000 365.000 Thailand Bh!tan THAILANO 1500 000 ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

1000

1.000

Bhutan

Bhutan ] THAILAND

-t

I

I

ro:.ooo 
I

I

I___.1
365.0001

20.000

---l

t-

sss.ooo ltap"n I rl"t"na
I 
/Japsn

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDREO
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200.000750.0001200.000Bhutan365.000as p€r BoONo 1.000

Otrrce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

146.0
changing

Charge)

550-000

550.000

350.000

200-000

20.000

5500.000 2500 000

1250 000

2500.000 1800.000

2450.000 750.000

1500 000 1950 000

t4s0 000 1500.000250.000

Bhutan45.000 as per EoOr.000147 Q

Bhutan1.000

1.000

as per BoO45.0001_000

2 Side

Bhutan1 000152.O

Set

45

Sel

365 000

355.00045.000 as per BoQ

365.00045.000 as per EoO

365.000

365.000

365.00045.000

148.0

Hub greeasrng

op€nino &
lStng (SeNice
Cha,g.)

ThEiland

Gear oa
changrng

ChaAe)

Thailand

King pin
ga6easing

Chaee)

fi[rng (Se be
Che.9c)

Office

Sumthang
Dzongkhag

Olfice

Bumlhan9
Dzongkhag

Ofirce

Eumlhang
Dzonglhag

Oflic!

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Ofilc€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Gear Box
mounlrng &
dismounting
(s€rvr.
Charss)

Charge)

000 as per 8oQ

Office

Bumthang
D2ongkhao

ONE
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
IJUNDRED

300-000750.0001950.000THAILANO 175.000Bhutan365.000,15.000 as per BoQ1.000

Office

Bumlhang
ozongkhag

Cylinder
ChanginO
(S6rvic€
Cha€e)

153.0

54.4

t-, \
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFfi

400.000350.0002450 000Bhulan 650.000Thailand365.0001.000

{S.rvic6
ChaO.)

THAILAND

THAILAND 500.000

THAILAND 275.OOO

200.000

THAILANO

THAILANO 400.000

THAILAND

HUNORED
ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

SEVE
HUND

HUNORED ]THOUSAND
FOUR

SEVE
HUNO

FIVE TWO

HUNDREO
FIFIY

TWO FIVE
HUNDR E D THOUSAND
SEVENTY FIVE

IHUN0R€0

l

T$.O
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOU
FIVE
HUNO

TWO
HU NO

ONE
THOU
EIGH']
HUNO

ONE
TIIOU
NINE
HIJND
FIFTY

FIVE

DTHAI
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNORED

FOUR
HUNDRED

FOUR ONE
HUNDRED THOUSAND

FIVE
HUNORED

HUNDREO
ONE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNOREO

ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

SEVE
HUNO
FIFTY

149.0

151.0

500

Procuing

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 a3 per BoQ THAILANO stx
HUNOREO

THRE
HUND

45.000

t- I

+

200.000

ghutan

450.000

Bhut€n

I

ll
I zso.ooo I

I 20.000
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250 0001200_000 750.00050.000Thailand

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzonqkha9

45 000 as Por BoOStabilEor bush
changing

Chargs)

1.000164.0

THAILANO
HUNDREO

THREE
HUNORED

1500.000

1500 000THAILAND

165.0

166.0

Stabilizsrlink

Cha€e)

Sleeing Rack

(Lrnk)changing
(Service
Ch6rge)

1.0001 69 0 Tappel

Charg€)

HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

300.000

1750 000 450.000

550.000

550.000

300.000

200.000

350

000 350.000

THREE
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDREO
TWENTY
FIVE

1450.000 450 000THAILANDas psf BoO 365.000Ser 1.000

45.000

45.000

45 000
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